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Women / 7 / Sr E
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Paige Marquez102
Airborne

9.325 9.175 9.3009.450 37.250
3T 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Melissa D'Alberti134
Golden Bear

9.400 9.150 9.3758.950 36.875
1 4 3 2 2 

2 

Chloe Lacuesta101
Airborne

9.150 9.350 9.3009.050 36.850
6T 1T 2 3T 3 

3 

Abby Luong110
Byers Roseville

9.100 9.350 9.4008.375 36.225
8 1T 7T 1 4 

4 

Victoria Valiton118
CSC - Race

9.075 9.100 9.1508.325 35.650
9 5 9 6 5 

5 

Victoria Ho128
Elevate

9.375 9.050 9.1007.650 35.175
2 6 14 7 6 

6 

Grace Baker123
Champions Acad

9.150 8.525 8.7508.375 34.800
6T 9 7T 11 7 

7 

Megan Kreuzer109
Byers Roseville

9.275 8.575 9.0757.800 34.725
5 7T 13 8T 8 

8 

Emma Paradise156
Twisters

8.750 8.575 8.3758.725 34.425
13 7T 4T 14 9 

9 

Autumn McLaughlin121
Champion

9.000 8.375 9.0757.950 34.400
10 10 11T 8T 10 

10 

Sanah Tahiliani153
Technique

8.650 8.350 8.5258.650 34.175
14 11 6 13 11 

11 

Karinna Stevenson142
High Definition

8.900 7.300 9.1758.725 34.100
11 14 4T 5 12 

12 

Cali Shepherd147
Novato

9.325 7.475 9.0508.150 34.000
3T 13 10 10 13 

13 

Jaya Krishnan124
Champions Acad

8.850 7.550 8.7257.950 33.075
12 12 11T 12 14 

14 
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